VESDA SLIDING WINDOWS HLITM
WALL-MOUNTED VHX-1200
The VESDA Wall-Mounted Sliding Windows High Level Interface
(HLI) links your VESDAnet* with PC software monitoring and
configuring tools such as Xtralis VSM4 and Xtralis VSC. The
Wall-Mounted Sliding Windows HLI includes a built-in VESDAnet
socket card.
Direct Access to the Network

VESDA SLIDING WINDOWS HLITM
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Information
Ordering
Code Description
VHX-0200 Sliding Windows HLI
(No modem capability)
VHX-0210 Sliding Windows HLI
(With Dial In/Dial Out functionality)
VHX-1200 Wall-mounted HLI
(Sliding Windows)
VHX-0300 Open Protocol HLI
(Peer-to-Peer)
VHX-0310 Open Protocol HLI
(Master-Slave)
VHX-1300 Wall-mounted Open Protocol HLI
(Peer-to-Peer)
VHX-1310 Wall-mounted Open Protocol HLI
(Master-Slave)
VSW-100
Xtralis VSC
(Xtralis VSC is available on Xtralis